
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 JAMIE LEROUX RUSH JUDO 

2 LOUIE SEGUIN TONBRIDGE J.C.

3 LEWIS RHODES(12) WIRRAL J.C.

3 SID BARTLETT MEDWAY PK J.C.

English Closed Championships 2025
JM-55 07.09.2025

U.E.L Sportsdock

POOL A POOL B
ISHMAEL
BROWN

2K

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

1

10

3

SID
BARTLETT

1D

MEDWAY PK J.C.

2

20

2

TALHAH
SYED

2K

EALING J.C.

0

0

4

LOUIE
SEGUIN

1K

TONBRIDGE J.C.

3

25

1

JAMIE
LEROUX

1D

RUSH JUDO 

2

20

1

LEWIS
RHODES(12)

1K

WIRRAL J.C.

1

10

2

ADRIJUS
STALIUNAS

1K

CAMBERLEY J.C.

0

0

3

3:13

1:13

1:51

2:18

4:36

0:16

0:44

1:58

3:13

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

10

10

3LOUIE SEGUIN1K

TONBRIDGE J.C.
5:46

LOSSLEWIS RHODES(12)1K

WIRRAL J.C.

10JAMIE LEROUX1D

RUSH JUDO 
2:08

LOSSSID BARTLETT1D

MEDWAY PK J.C.

LOSSLOUIE SEGUIN1K

TONBRIDGE J.C.

4:00

5JAMIE LEROUX1D

RUSH JUDO 

JAMIE LEROUX

RUSH JUDO 

1D

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

001

000s1

101

000

000s2

011s1

012 101

000 101

111 000

000 010

000 100

110 010

100 000

100 000

100s1 002

5

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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